

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.1311 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	NOTE
	05.08.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondents seeks time for reporting compliance regarding not only about the payment of VRS benefits but also other accrued service benefits to be payable to the petitioner, who took VRS and in whose favour this Court passed orders. List the matter on 09.09.2026. NV,J <i>BSP/TPS</i>	

--	--	--	--